0 ESI Number:

Earnings Amount

BASIC 20,385.00

HRA 8,154.00

CONVEYANCE 1,600.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1,250.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 9,381.00

Deductions Amount

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings:INR. 40,770.00 Total Deductions:INR. 200.00

Net Pay for the month : 40,570.00

(Rupees Forty Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Chelmeti Sairaj